
February 2025 Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable 

Date Time Group/s Subject Papers Length

Mon 3rd Feb 08:45 Full Year Maths Paper 1 Non Calculator 1hr 30 min

12:40 Full Year English Language Paper 2 1hr 45min

Tue 4th Feb 08:45 Full Year Science Chemistry Combined and Triple 1hr 15min and 1hr 45 min

11:00 All Options German Listening 45min and 35 min

12:40 Full Year Technology Food, Textiles, Engineering (both) 1hr 15min 

Wed 5th Feb 08:45 Full Year Science Physics Combined and Triple 1hr 15min and 1hr 45 min

12:40 Full Year English Lit Paper 1 2hrs

Thur 6th Feb 08:45 Full Year Maths Paper 2 Calculator 1hr 30 min

12:40 Full Year German/French Reading and Writing R 45 min W 1hr

Fri 7th Feb 08:45 All Options Science Biology Combined and Triple 1hr 15min and 1hr 45 min

12:40 All Options Maths Paper 3 Calculator 1hr 30 min

Mon 10th Feb 08:45 All Options Geography Paper 1 1hr 30 min

11:00 All Options French Listening 45min and 35 min

12:40 All Options History Paper 1 American West 55 min

Tue 11th Feb 08:45 All Options Computer Science Paper 1 1hr 30 min

12:40 All Options R.S Paper 1 2hrs

12:40 All Options Business Paper 1 1 hr 30min

Wed 12th Feb 08:45 All Options History Paper 2 Weimar & Nazi Germany 1 hr 30min

12:40 All Options Health & Social Care Paper 1 2 hrs

12:40 Additional languages Writing 1hr 30 min

Thur 13th Feb 08:45 All Options Music Listening 1hr 15 min
08:45 All Options Sports Studies Paper 1 1hr 15 min
12:40 All Options Computer Science Paper 2 1 hr 30min

Fri 14th Feb 08:45 All Options R.S Paper 2 1hr

08:45 All Options Drama Paper 1 1hr 45 min

08:45 All Options Business Paper 2 1hr 30 min

12:40 All Options Geography Paper 2 1 hr 30min


